GC
 A
cc
es
so
ri
es
268

Ultrasep R 350oC Red >200 45-55 Good
Economy Blue 250oC Blue >200 40-45 Good
Ordering Information
Description QTY Thermo No. Part No.
Themo TRACE GC/GCQ/TRACE, PTV/8000 Series
BTO 17mm(21/32”) 50 31303211 065C-0018
Marathon 17mm(21/32”) 50 065C-0028
Advanced Green 17mm(21/32”) 50 313A170T 065C-0038
Thermo GC 9001/GCQ/QCQ/TRACE 2000
BTO 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 31303240 065C-0048
Marathon 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 065C-0058
Advanced Green 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 065C-0068
Ultrasep R 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 313S125A 065C-0078
Economy Blue 9.5mm(3/8”) 50 065C-0088